ROSEVILLE HS 23-24 FALL SPORTS
VAR BOYS FOOTBALL VAR BOYS SOCCER
Date Opponent Time BUS Date Opponent Time | BUS
Th 8/17 | Port Huron H | 10am F8/18 St. Clair H | 4:00
Th 8/24 Brother Rice A | 7:00
Th8/31 | Romeo H | 7:00 F 8/25 Mott A | 6:00
F9/8 Lakeview A | 7:00 M 8/28 H | 4:00
F9/15 Henry Ford Il H | 7:00 ws/30 New Haven A |5:30
F9/22 GP South H | 7:00 T9/5 New Haven H |5:30
F9/29 Utica A | 7:00 w9/6 Lakeview A
F10/6 L’Anse Cruese A | 7:00 M9/11 Port Huron H | 4:00
F10/13 | Anchor Bay (HOCO) |H | 7:00
F10/20 | Harper Woods H | 7:00
M9/18 Hazel Park A
w9/20 Fitzgerald H | 5:00
$9/23 Soccer Classic @ Fitz A | 8am
JV BOYS FOOTBALL M9/25 Center Line H | 4:00
Th 8/17 | Port Huron H |12:00 wo9/27 St. Clair A | 4:00
W 8/23 Brother Rice H | 6:00 M10/2 Port Huron A | 4:30
W 8/30 Romeo A | 6:30 W10/4
Th9/7 Lakeview H | 6:00 F10/6 Hazel Park H | 4:00
Th9/14 Henry Ford Il A | 7:00 M10/9 Fitzgerald A | 7:00
Th9/21 GP South A | 7:00
Th9/28 | Utica H | 6:00
Th 10/5 | L'anse Creuse H | 6:00
Th 10/12 | Anchor Bay A | 6:00
Th 10/19 | Harper Woods A | 6:00
CHEER
1\
w 8/30 Romeo A | 630
Th9/14 | Henry Ford Il A | 7:00
Th 10/12 | Anchor Bay A | 6:00
VARSITY
F9/8 Lakeveiw A | 7:00
F9/29 Utica A | 7:00
F 10/6 L’'Anse Creuse A |[7:00
bl
JV & Varsity Cheer
Need bus for away “5

Games as above




V GIRLS VOLLEYBALL

JR GIRLS VOLLEYBALL

Date Opponent Time Bus Date’ Opponent A | Time | Bus
F 8/25 Tower Tournament A | 3:30
S8/26 Tower Tournament A | 8:00am
W9/6 Marine City A | 6:30 W 9/6 Marine City A | 5:00
T9/12 L’Anse Creuse A | 6:15 T9/12 L’Anse Creuse A | 5:00
Th9/14 Lake Shore H | 6:30 Th 9/14 | Lake Shore H | 5:00
T9/19 Hazel Park H |6:30 T9/19 Hazel Park H |5:00
Th9/21 Cousino H |6:30 Th9/21 | Cousino H |5:00
wWo/27 Clawson A | 6:30 W 9/27 Clawson A | 4:30
T10/3 Marine City H | 6:30 T10/3 Marine City H | 5:00
Th10/5 L’Anse Creuse H |6:30 Th 10/5 | L’Anse Creuse H |5:00
Th10/12 | Lake Shore A | 5:30 Th 10/12 | Lake Shore A | 4:00
T10/16 Hazel Park A | 6:00 T10/16 Hazel Park A | 4:30
W10/18 | Cousino A | 6:30 W 10/18 | Cousino A | 5:00
T10/24 Clawson H | 6:30 T10/24 | Clawson H | 5:00
CROSS COUNTRY
W 8/30 Early Bird Invite A | 4:00 Metro
$9/9 Algonac Classic A | 9:00 7:15 9t VOLLEYBALL
9/12 Mac Blue Jamboree A | 4:00 Metro | S 8/26 Tower Tourney A | 3:30
$9/16 Autumn Classic A | 7:45 SCBB | T9/12 L’Anse Creuse A | 4:00
$9/23 Carl Schoenesse A CL Th 9/14 Lake Shore H | 4:00
T9/26 Mac Blue Jam #2 A | 4:00 PHC T9/19 Hazel Park H | 4:00
$9/30 Hansons (FreedomH | A | 9:00 Th 9/21 Cousino H | 4:00
S10/14 MCC Stoney EB A | 9:00 W 9/27 Clawson A | 4:30
T 10/17 Hanson 9/10 A Th 10/5 L’Anse Creuse H | 4:00
S 10/21 MAC Div Champ A | 7:45 Metro | Th 10/12 | Lake Shore A | 4:00
T10/24 Center line 9/10 T 10/16 Hazel Park A | 4:30
F10/27 State Reg Finals A ABHS | W 10/18 | Cousino A | 5:00
S11/4 State Finals MIS T10/24 Clawson H | 4:00

6.22.23




